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Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (8)   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals Wind:  ____________

Hallandale HS1 #210 Bradley Macklin, Keausha 1

Hallandale HS2 #211 McGinley, Sydney 2

Miami Northwestern HS3 #216 Val, Ariayanna 3

Miami Northwestern HS4 #215 Hart, Markalah 4

Miami Northwestern HS5 #217 Young, De'Andreah 5

Hallandale HS6 #212 McNeil, Richara 6

Miami Booker7 #213 Henry, Karen 7

North Miami HS8 #219 Anthony, Megan 8

Event Official Title
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Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (8)   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals Wind:  ____________

Miami Southridge HS1 #237 Scott, Rodney 1

South Dade HS2 #246 Winfrey, Adrian 2

Homestead Senior HS3 #233 Lindor, Damien 3

Hallandale HS4 #230 Lively, Favien 4

Hallandale HS5 #229 Johnson, Amari 5

North Miami HS6 #242 Lynn, Terry 6

Dr. Michael Krop HS7 #227 Valery, Richelieu 7

North Miami HS8 #241 Cattnott, Carl 8

Event Official Title
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Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash (8)   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals Wind:  ____________

North Miami HS1 #184 Koonce, Takira 1

Miami Northwestern HS2 #163 Toussaint, Ulani 2

Miami Northwestern HS3 #162 Terry, Twanisha 3

Miami Southridge HS4 #175 Mason, Symone 4

Miami Southridge HS5 #176 Williams, Shaniya 5

Chaminade-Ma6 #103 Williams, Briana 6

Miami Killian HS7 #156 Smith, De'aria 7

American HS8 #100 Fisher, Aaliayah 8

Event Official Title
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Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash (8)   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals Wind:  ____________

Miami Carol City HS1 #151 Abdullah, Yasir 1

G. Holmes Braddock HS2 #124 Reese, Jason 2

G. Holmes Braddock HS3 #125 Stallings, Steven 3

Christopher Columbus HS4 #105 Harrell, Tyler 4

Miami Northwestern HS5 #167 Stuart, Jacquez 5

Miami Northwestern HS6 #165 bethel, nigel 6

Homestead Senior HS7 #137 Wright, Jermaine 7

North Miami HS8 #186 Jackson, Derrick 8

Event Official Title



Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:06 PM  2/25/2017  Page 5

Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  20   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (8)   

Lane Section   1 of  1   Finals

1 A Dr. Michael Krop HS 1
 

2 A Miami Norland HS 2
 

3 A North Miami HS 3
 

4 A Miami Northwestern HS 4
 

5 A Christopher Columbus HS 5
 

6 A Hallandale HS 6
 

7 A Miami Carol City HS 7
 

8 A Homestead Senior HS 8
 

Event Official Title
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Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash (8)   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

Miami Northwestern HS1 #412 Shannon, Shamarah 1

Hallandale HS2 #211 McGinley, Sydney 2

Miami Southridge HS3 #420 Cooper, Kasia 3

Miami Northwestern HS4 #163 Toussaint, Ulani 4

Miami Southridge HS5 #421 Johnson, Kayla 5

Suncoast HS6 #302 Smith, Latasha 6

Hallandale HS7 #383 Warner, Ashonti 7

North Miami HS8 #427 Siede, Kenyata 8

Event Official Title
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Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash (8)   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

Miami Northwestern HS1 #415 tyberius, horne 1

Homestead Senior HS2 #392 McCray, Rayshard 2

Hallandale HS3 #384 Anderson, Peter 3

Miami Norland HS4 #280 Cooper, Tyrese 4

Miami Northwestern HS5 #414 Toomer, Tiondre 5

Hallandale HS6 #386 Golson, Calvin 6

Miami Norland HS7 #411 Diaz, Yhostin 7

Christopher Columbus HS8 #365 Daniel, Cameron 8

Event Official Title
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Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  23   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (8)   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hallandale HS1 #342 Harvey, Ashante 1

Miami Northwestern HS2 #216 Val, Ariayanna 2

Hallandale HS3 #210 Bradley Macklin, Keausha 3

Miami Northwestern HS4 #217 Young, De'Andreah 4

Miami Southridge HS5 #349 Harris, Jonae 5

Hallandale HS6 #128 Williams, Kerra 6

Miami Northwestern HS7 #346 Alexander, Taranique 7

Miami Southridge HS8 #348 Hallman, D'Anna 8

Event Official Title
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Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  24   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (8)   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

Miami Sunset HS1 #239 Gorban, Serge 1

Hallandale HS2 #230 Lively, Favien 2

Miami Southridge HS3 #237 Scott, Rodney 3

Miami Northwestern HS4 #347 Burns, Thomas 4

Miami Norland HS5 #280 Cooper, Tyrese 5

Hallandale HS6 #229 Johnson, Amari 6

North Miami HS7 #242 Lynn, Terry 7

South Dade HS8 #246 Winfrey, Adrian 8

Event Official Title
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Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash (8)   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals Wind:  ____________

Dr. Michael Krop HS1 #114 Joseph, Jahairah 1

Miami Southridge HS2 #176 Williams, Shaniya 2

Miami Killian HS3 #156 Smith, De'aria 3

Miami Southridge HS4 #175 Mason, Symone 4

Chaminade-Ma5 #103 Williams, Briana 5

Miami Northwestern HS6 #162 Terry, Twanisha 6

American HS7 #100 Fisher, Aaliayah 7

Miami Killian HS8 #154 McGuire, Darnisha 8

Event Official Title
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Spartan Invitational - 2/25/2017
Miami Southridage High School

Finish Line Sheet

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash (8)   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals Wind:  ____________

Homestead Senior HS1 #137 Wright, Jermaine 1

Miami Northwestern HS2 #165 bethel, nigel 2

G. Holmes Braddock HS3 #124 Reese, Jason 3

Miami Norland HS4 #280 Cooper, Tyrese 4

Christopher Columbus HS5 #105 Harrell, Tyler 5

G. Holmes Braddock HS6 #125 Stallings, Steven 6

Hallandale HS7 #131 Williams, Jervis 7

Miami Northwestern HS8 #167 Stuart, Jacquez 8

Event Official Title


